2006 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Girls Soccer
First Team

Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward

Name

Liz Hunter
*Leah Olinyk
Lindsey Litrenta
Lauryn Semling
Brittany Burant
*Missy Giles
Margaret Ho
Sarah Crump
Jenny Moser
Christy Logan
Allie Senfelds

*=Denotes Unanimous Selection
Coach of Year: Nate Cleveland, Wis. Rapids

Player of the Year: Missy Giles, Stevens Point

Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward

Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward

Name

Liz Ostrowski
Hannah Braatz
Bethany Rossetti
Kayleigh Unrau
Stacey Smrz
Ashley Garavet
Abby Jackson
Hilary Sauer

Tori Arneson
Jackie Spees
Kim Kriese
Vanessa Kowalski

School
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
Marshfield
Wis. Rapids
Wausau West
Stevens Point

Second Team

Year

Wis. Rapids
Wausau East
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Merrill

Wis. Rapids
Stevens Point
Marshfield

Honorable Mention

Name

Aurora Bauer
Brooke Weronke
Kim Dickman
Sara Hoffman

Kari Adolphson
Linell Grzesik
Mandy Kraus
Emily Ploen

Laura Seubert
Abigail Ho

Jessica Zimmerman
Caitlyn Schoenfeld
Sarah Kellen
Rachel Madeson
Melissa Kleinschmidt
Alyssa Breaman
Ellie Gassner
Marie Allen

Kerry Kost

Rachel Benn

Year

Antigo
Stevens Point
Merrill

Wis. Rapids
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Antigo
Marshfield
Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Stevens Point

Year
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

School
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
12
11
12

School
9
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
12



